Jun 30 2024 (19:06) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Kanpur Central Special Fare SF Special/04152 - SF - NCR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to CNB/Kanpur Central
3h O0m - 194 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 17:15 0 |1 0 74 |6 CR
2 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |7 |1 424 |80 |205 |CR
3 ET Itarsi Junction 02:55 03:00 5m (56 |2 731 |75 329 |WCR
4 |/BP Jabalpur 06:15 06:25 10m 2 975 |91 (411 |WCR
5 |KTE Katni Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |2 1066 |84 |381 [WCR
6 STA Satna Junction 08:40 08:50 10m |0 |2 1164 (46 [315 |WCR
7 |PRY] ([Prayagraj gunction 12:40 12:45 5m 2 1342 (74 |97 [NCR

(Allahabad)
8 BRE |Bharwari 13:15 13:17 2m |2 |2 1379 |74 |102 [NCR
9 |SRO |[Sirathu 13:33 13:35 2m |3 |2 1399 |90 |104 [NCR
10 [FTP Fatehpur 14:15 14:17 2m |3 |2 1459 |53 |114 [NCR
11 |CNB |Kanpur Central 15:45 0 |2 1536 |- 127 [NCR

Jun 30 2024 (19:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



